- 72 -
A
PP
EN
D
IX
H
YD

Options
F* = Free Running
Ordering Example: BMSY 200 E2 K-
Model Frame Size Flange Drive Shaft
- S-
Ports
-
Options
Drive Shaft**
K = 1” Woodruff Key
G = 1 1/4” Parallel Key
S1 = SAE 6B Spline
T3 = 1 1/4” Tapered
F = 1 1/4” - 14 DP Spline
SL* = 6 Spline PTO
D*** = 1” Parallel Key
T4*** = 1 1/4” Tapered
Seal kits for BMSY Motors are available for purchase. Order seal kit using item description: “BMSY Seal Kit”.
D - 1” Parallel Key
SL - 6 Spline PTO
F - 1 1/4” - 14 DP Spline
T4 - 1 1/4” Tapered
The T4 & D shafts are only available
with the Wheel Mount (WE).
T3 - 1 1/4” Tapered
K - 1” Woodruff Key G - 1 1/4” Parallel Key
- 75 -
A
PPEN
D
IX
H
YD
R
A
U
LIC
 M
O
TO
R
S
H
YD
R
A
U
LIC
 PU
M
PS
G
A
U
G
ES &
 A
C
C
ESSO
R
IES
 BMSY 80 4.92 in3/rev (80.6 cm3/rev)
Max Cont. Max Int.
Pressure (psi →) 515 1030 1546 2060 2576 2973 3308
F
L
O
W
(gpm ↓) Torque (in•lbf) Speed Specifi cation
3.96
310 708 1062 1398 1726 2017 2204
180 rpm 174 rpm 168 rpm 164 rpm 158 rpm 151 rpm 143 rpm